
 2023 OHIO STATE FAIR - AGILTY TRIAL RESULTS
 STANDARD

Exhibitor County Dog's Name Breed Medal
Sierra Sparks Delaware Clarabelle Miniature Aussie Gold
Naomi Hathaway Darke Colonel Basset hound Gold
Kara Strickling Ashland Fury English Springer Spaniel Gold
Natalie Rice Portage Gus Staffordshire Bull Terrier Gold
Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Larry Border Collie Gold
Abigail Parker Warren Moose Boston Terrier Gold
Benjamin Parker Warren Roxie Boston Terrier Gold
Emily Lee Fulton Rusty Miniature Aussie Gold
Jael Michelson Fulton Kali Miniature Aussie Gold
Hannah Niehaus Union Ollie small mix breed Gold
Kaylor Reynolds Seneca Paris Standard poodle Gold
Leona Bucher Fulton Asher English Cocker Spaniel Gold
Dani Ropp Ashland Pippa Sheepadoodle Gold
Eli Leininger Fulton Smores Lab mix Gold
Tristan Cramer Hancock Todd Pembroke welsh corgi Gold
Adriana Knickerbocker Delaware Dargan GSD-Border Collie mix Silver
Keegan Linden Medina Kimber GSP Silver
Rachel Vincent Delaware Frank Australian Shepherd Bronze
Emily Holmes Medina Whinny Rhodesian Ridgeback Bronze
Kiera Scott Pickaway Willow Australian shepherd Bronze
Betsy Spencer Warren Roger Pointer Bronze
Ann Bixel Franklin Boo Labrador Retriever Bronze

ON-LEAD



 2023 OHIO STATE FAIR - AGILTY TRIAL RESULTS
 STANDARD

Exhibitor County Dog's Name Breed Medal
Reese Furniss Warren Blazer All American Gold
Alexandria Hershberger Medina Mylo Poodle/Havanese Gold
Leah Mishka Fulton Wren Labrador Greyhound Mix Gold
Gabrielle Stahl Delaware Parker Mixed Breed Gold
Emmy Hawkins Highland Duke Mini American Shep Gold
Kristin Nickerson Hancock Max Border Coller Gold
Macie Hartman Fulton Russ Miniature Aussie Gold
Delana Eschenbach Butler Mary All American Silver
Sabrina Rosecrans Medina Sophie Sigh-Tzu Silver
Lauren Niccum Franklin Merlin Border Collie Bronze
Amy Papsdorf Clermont Dash Shetland Sheepdog Bronze
Katrina Richards Portage Shadow Australian Shepherd Bronze
Callie Finnegan Lorain Lucy Cattle Dog Bronze
Annabell Schroeder Fulton Hope Miniature Aussie Bronze
Caroline Fedderke Henry Knox Australian Shepard Bronze
Caden Cline Athens Bear Australian Shepherd Bronze

Exhibitor County Dog's Name Breed Medal
Elizabeth McKibben Greene Fanta Border Collie Gold
Odessa Musgrave Hancock Rascal Miniature Poodle Gold
Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Libby Border Collie Bronze
Garen Tewksbury Williams Bungee Mini American Shep Bronze
Kaden Bergstedt Fulton Woodrow Lab Bronze

Exhibitor County Dog's Name Breed Medal
Abigail Hallos Mahoning Scout Border Collie Bronze
Natalie Rice Portage Ralph Staffordshire Bull Terrier Bronze
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 2023 OHIO STATE FAIR - AGILTY TRIAL RESULTS
 JUMPERS

Exhibitor County Dog's Name Breed Medal
Leona Bucher Fulton Asher English Cocker Spaniel Gold
Whitley Cline Athens Snowflake Collie Gold
Tristan Cramer Hancock Todd Pembroke welsh corgi Gold
Callie Finnegan Lorain Lucy Cattle Dog Gold
Naomi Hathaway Darke Colonel Basset hound Gold
Emily Holmes Medina Whinny Rhodesian Ridgeback Gold
Adriana Knickerbocker Delaware Dargan GSD-Border Collie mix Gold
Emily Lee Fulton Rusty Miniature Aussie Gold
Eli Leininger Fulton Smores Lab mix Gold
Hannah Niehaus Union Ollie small mix breed Gold
Abigail Parker Warren Moose Boston Terrier Gold
Benjamin Parker Warren Roxie Boston Terrier Gold
Marie Pollard Franklin Lionel mixed Gold
Kaylor Reynolds Seneca Paris Standard poodle Gold
Natalie Rice Portage Gus Staffordshire Bull Terrier Gold
Dani Ropp Ashland Pippa Sheepadoodle Gold
Sierra Sparks Delaware Clarabelle Miniature Aussie Gold
Kara Strickling Ashland Fury English Springer Spaniel Gold
Rachel Vincent Delaware Frank Australian Shepherd Gold
Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Larry Border Collie Gold
Ann Bixel Franklin Boo Labrador Retriever Bronze

ON-LEAD



 2023 OHIO STATE FAIR - AGILTY TRIAL RESULTS
 JUMPERS

LEVEL 1
Exhibitor County Dog's Name Breed Medal
Caden Cline Athens Bear Australian Shepherd Gold
Deborah Crouch Richland Amber Goldendoodle Gold
Delana Eschenbach Butler Mary All American Gold
Reese Furniss Warren Blazer All American Gold
Emmy Hawkins Highland Duke Mini American Shep Gold
Alexandria Hershberger Medina Mylo Poodle/Havanese Gold
Sabrina Rosecrans Medina Sophie Sigh-Tzu Gold
Annabell Schroeder Fulton Hope Miniature Aussie Gold
Gabrielle Stahl Delaware Parker Mixed Breed Gold
Brooklyn Canfield Medina Soarin Whippet Gold
Brooke Dixon Portage Penny Poodle Mix Gold
Macie Hartman Fulton Russ Miniature Aussie Gold
Erin Holmes Medina Butter Rhodesian Ridgeback Gold
Leah Mishka Fulton Wren Labrador Greyhound Mix Gold
Kristin Nickerson Hancock Max Border Coller Gold
Katrina Richards Portage Shadow Australian Shepherd Gold
Lauren Niccum Franklin Merlin Border Collie Silver
Delana Eschenbach Butler Maverick All American Silver

LEVEL 2
Exhibitor County Dog's Name Breed Medal
Naomi Hathaway Darke Hoolihan Basset mix Gold
Odessa Musgrave Hancock Rascal Miniature Poodle Gold
Elizabeth McKibben Greene Fanta Border Collie Gold
Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Libby Border Collie Silver

LEVEL 3
Exhibitor County Dog's Name Breed Medal
Abigail Hallos Mahoning Scout Border Collie Gold
Elizabeth McKibben Greene Harper Australian Shepherd Gold
Natalie Rice Portage Ralph Staffordshire Bull Terrier Gold
Keegan Linden Medina Indy Australian Shepherd Silver
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ON-LEAD
Exhibitor County Dogs Name Breed Medal
Leona Bucher Fulton Asher English Cocker Spaniel Gold
Whitley Cline Athens Snowflake Collie Gold
Tristan Cramer Hancock Todd Pembroke Welsh Corgi Gold
Callie Finnegan Lorain Lucy Cattle Dog Gold
Naomi Hathaway Darke Colonel Basset hound Gold
Emily Holmes Medina Whinny Rhodesian Ridgeback Gold
Adriana Knickerbocker Delaware Dargan GSD-Border Collie mix Gold
Emily Lee Fulton Rusty Miniature Aussie Gold
Eli Leininger Fulton Smores Lab Mix Gold
Keegan Linden Medina Kimber GSP Gold
Abigail Parker Warren Moose Boston Terrier Gold
Benjamin Parker Warren Roxie Boston Terrier Gold
Marie Pollard Franklin Lionel Mix Gold
Natalie Rice Portage Gus Staffordshire Bull Terrier Gold
Dani Ropp Ashland Pippa Sheepadoodle Gold
Katelynn Schneiderman Seneca Larry Border Collie Gold
Sierra Sparks Delaware Clarabelle Miniature Aussie Gold
Kara Strickling Ashland Fury English Springer Spaniel Gold
Rachel Vincent Delaware Frank Australian Shepherd Gold
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LEVEL 1
Exhibitor County Dogs Name Breed Medal
Caden Cline Athens Bear Australian Shepherd Gold
Deborah Crouch Richland Amber Goldendoodle Gold
Delana Eschenbach Butler Maverick All American Gold
Delana Eschenbach Butler Mary All American Gold
Reese Furniss Warren Blazer All American Gold
Macie Hartman Fulton Russ Miniature Aussie Gold
Emmy Hawkins Highland Duke Mini American Shep Gold
Alexandria Hershberger Medina Mylo Poodle/Havanese Gold
Erin Holmes Medina Butter Rhodesian Ridgeback Gold
Leah Mishka Fulton Wren Labrador Greyhound Mix Gold
Lauren Niccum Franklin Merlin Border Collie Gold
Kristin Nickerson Hancock Max Border Collie Gold
Amy Papsdorf Clermont Dash Shetland Sheepdog Gold
Katrina Richards Portage Shadow Australian Shepherd Gold
Sabrina Rosecrans Medina Sophie Sigh-Tzu Gold
Annabell Schroeder Fulton Hope Miniature Aussie Gold

LEVEL 2
Exhibitor County Dogs Name Breed Medal
Kaden Bergstedt Fulton Woodrow Lab Gold
Elizabeth McKibben Greene Fanta Border Collie Gold
Odessa Musgrave Hancock Rascal Miniature Poodle Gold

LEVEL 3
Exhibitor County Dogs Name Breed Medal
Brooklyn Canfield Medina Soarin Whippet Gold
Abigail Hallos Mahoning Scout Border Collie Gold
Elizabeth McKibben Greene Harper Australian Shepherd Gold
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